ECFA S.R.L. Av. San Juan 4063 (1233) Buenos Aires - Argentina- Tel.:+54 11 4923-6566 Fax:+54 11 4925-3232  Internet: www.ecfa.com.ar e-mail: ventas@ecfa.com.ar
‘Class 1’ Laser Beam
Sensor Safe for Your
Eyes
Marked
Conforming to EMC Directive
(Excluding LA-C1)
LA

LA
566 ECFA S.R.L. Av. San Juan 4063 (1233) Buenos Aires - Argentina- Tel.:+54 11 4923-6566 Fax:+54 11 4925-3232  Internet: www.ecfa.com.ar e-mail: ventas@ecfa.com.ar
ORDER GUIDE
OPTIONS
Laser collimated beam sensors
Laser sensor controller
Type
C
la
ss
 1
 ty
pe
Appearance Model No.
LA-510
LA-511
Conforming
standard
IEC and JIS
standards
FDA standard
Appearance Model No.
LA-C1
Designation
Side view
attachment
Digital panel
controller
(Note 2)
Model No.
LA-SV1
CA2-T2
CA-R2
CA-T2
CA-B2
NPN open-collector
transistor
Relay contact
NPN open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
With BCD output
Description
Notes :1) Mount LA-SV1 on either the emitter or the receiver. If it is mounted on both sides, the monitor
LEDs may not light off perfectly.
Notes :2) For further details, refer to P.776l for the ultra-compact digital panel controller CA2 series, and
to P.766l for the digital panel controller CA series.
Side view attachment
Emitting element: Infrared semiconductor laser diode (Class 1)
DIN 72�72mm
Sensing width: 15mm
Minimum sensing object: "0.1mm
                  Repeatability: 10!m or less
Sensing range: 500mm
Two M3 (length 10mm) screws with
washers are attached.
Digital panel controller
• CA2 series
• CA series
12 to 24V DC�10%   Ripple P-P 10% or less
260mA or less
12V DC, 70mA max.
Input voltage range: 1 to 5V (Maximum allowable voltage: 10V DC)
Input impedance: 1MΩ
A/D conversion method: double integration method
Sampling cycle: 50ms (20 times/sec.)
Specifying timing of auto-reference function
• Operation: Effective when NPN non-contact transistor input is Low
• Signal condition: Low level 1.5V or less
Low level output current 0.6mA or less
Low level input time duration 0.5ms or more
NPN open-collector transistor (3 outputs of HI, GO or LO)